Visit us online at www.cpsproducts.com
SPECIALTY HAND TOOLS
COMPLETE TOOL KITS FOR FAST,
CONVENIENT REPAIRS
Visit us online at www.cpsproducts.com86
Call and speak to a specialist.  |  Toll Free: (800) 277-3808  |  Customers outside the USA:  (305) 687-4121   Visit us online at www.cpsproducts.comVisit us online at www.cpsproducts.com
TLB410A
UNIVERSAL R-410A SERVICE

• Solid aluminum body
#BTLDB3
R410A Flare Size Gauge
#FTXSG
• 6.4 mm, 1/4”
• 9.5 mm, 3/8”
• 12.7 mm, 1/2”
• 15.9 mm, 5/8”
• 19.1 mm, 3/4”
Torque Wrench Set with (1)
Universal Handle #TLTWSAE and (6)
Imperial and (6) Metric wrenches
(part numbers below) and instructions
Heads
Metric Imperial
17mm #TLXTWM17 5/8” #TLXTW58
22mm #TLXTWM22 11/16” #TLXTW1116
24mm #TLXTWM24 13/16” #TLXTW1316
26mm #TLXTWM26 15/16” #TLXTW1516
27mm #TLXTWM27 1 1/16” #TLXTW1L116
29mm #TLXTWM29 1 5/16” #TLXTW1L516
5
7 8 9
TECHNOLOGY
3 4

24, 26, 27, 29 mm)
TLXTWSAE
Set of SAE Wrench Heads
5/8”, 11/16”, 13/16”, 15/16”, 11/16”,
15/16” Jaw Sizes
TLXTWM
Set of Metric
Wrench Heads:
17, 22, 24, 26, 27,
29mm Jaw Sizes
TLXTWSAEW SAE Torque Wrench
Handle TLXTWMW Metric Torque
Wrench Handle
INDIVIDUAL WRENCH HEADS
TLXTW58 5/8”  TLXTWM17 17mm
TLXTW1116 11/16” TLXTWM22 22mm
TLXTW1316 13/16” TLXTWM24 24mm
TLXTW1516 15/16” TLXTWM26 26mm
TLXTW1L116 11/16” TLXTWM27 27mm
TLXTW1L516 15/16” TLXTWM29 29mm
TLTWSM
93
Specialty Hand Tools